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(Piano Collection). ANONYMOUS: Minuet in C minor, BWV Appendix 121 *
C.P.E. BACH: March in G Major, BWV Appendix 124 * J. S. BACH: Bouree
from Lute Suite No. 1 in E minor, BWV 996; Invention No. 14 in B-flat Major,
BWV 785; Invention No. 4 in D minor, BWV 775; Invention No. 10 in G Major,
BWV 781; Invention No. 1 in C Major, BWV 772; Invention No. 13 in A minor,
BWV 784; Invention No. 2 in C minor, BWV 773; Invention No. 8 in F Major,
BWV 779; Prelude in F Major, BWV 927; Prelude in C minor, BWV 999;
Prelude No. 1 in C Major from The Well-Tempered Clavier , Book I, BWV 846;
Prelude in D minor, BWV 926; Prelude in C minor, BWV 934; Prelude in C
Major, BWV 924 * BARTOK: Bagatelle from 14 Bagatelles , Op. 6, No. 4 *
BEETHOVEN: Six Variations on a Swiss Song, WoO 64; Twelve German
Dance, WoO 13 * BURGMULLER: Selections from 25 Easy and Progressive
Studies , Op. 100; Selections from 18 Characteristic Studies , Op. 109 *
CHOPIN: Prelude in A Major, Op. 28, No. 7; Prelude in B minor, Op. 28, No. 6;
Prelude in E minor, Op. 28, No. 4 * CLEMENTI: Sonatina in F Major, Op. 36,
No. 4 * DIABELLI: Sonatina in C Major, Op. 168, No. 3 * DUSSEK: Sonatina
in G Major, Op. 20, No. 1 * GRIEG: Selections from Lyrics Pieces * GURLITT:
Hunting Song from Albumleaves for the Young , Op. 101, No. 19; The Little
Wanderer from Albumleaves for the Young , Op. 101, No. 12 * HANDEL: Air
con variazioni from Suite in B-flat Major, HWV 434; Allegro from Suite in G
minor, HWV 432 * HELLER: Autumn Song from 25 Etudes for Piano , Op. 47,
No. 3; In Venice from 25 Etudes for Piano , Op. 47, No. 14; Sorrow and Joy from
25 Melodious Etudes , Op. 45, No. 4; The Avalanche from 25 Melodious Etudes
, Op. 45, No. 2; The Brook from 25 Melodious Etudes , Op. 45, No. 1 *
KUHLAU: Sonatina in C Major, Op. 55, No. 1 * KULLAK: Grandmother Tells
a Ghost Story from Scenes from Childhood , Op. 81, No. 3; On the Playground
from Scenes from Childhood , Op. 6, No. 4 * LICHNER: Sonatina in C Major,
Op. 49, No. 1; Sonatina in C Major, Op. 4, No. 1 * LISZT: Farewell; Gray
Clouds * MACDOWELL: To a Wild Rose from Woodland Sketches , Op. 51,
No. 1 * MENDELSSOHN: Confidence from Songs Without Words , Op. 19, No.
4; Consolation from Songs Without Words , Op. 30, No. 3; Tarantella from
Songs Without Words , Op. 102, No. 3 * PURCELL: Suite No. 1 in G Major;
Suite No. 6 in D Major; Suite No. 8 in F Major * SCHUBERT: Scherzo in B-flat
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Major, D. 593 * SCHUMANN: About Strange Lands and People from Scenes
from Childhood , Op. 15, No. 1; Little Lullaby from Albumleaves , Op. 124, No.
6; Selections from Album for the Young , Op. 68 * TCHAIKOVSKY: Selections
from Album for the Young , Op. 39
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(Piano Collection). ANONYMOUS: Minuet in C minor, BWV Appendix 121 * C.P.E. BACH: March in G
Major, BWV Appendix 124 * J. S. BACH: Bouree from Lute Suite No. 1 in E minor, BWV 996; Invention
No. 14 in B-flat Major, BWV 785; Invention No. 4 in D minor, BWV 775; Invention No. 10 in G Major,
BWV 781; Invention No. 1 in C Major, BWV 772; Invention No. 13 in A minor, BWV 784; Invention No. 2
in C minor, BWV 773; Invention No. 8 in F Major, BWV 779; Prelude in F Major, BWV 927; Prelude in C
minor, BWV 999; Prelude No. 1 in C Major from The Well-Tempered Clavier , Book I, BWV 846; Prelude
in D minor, BWV 926; Prelude in C minor, BWV 934; Prelude in C Major, BWV 924 * BARTOK:
Bagatelle from 14 Bagatelles , Op. 6, No. 4 * BEETHOVEN: Six Variations on a Swiss Song, WoO 64;
Twelve German Dance, WoO 13 * BURGMULLER: Selections from 25 Easy and Progressive Studies , Op.
100; Selections from 18 Characteristic Studies , Op. 109 * CHOPIN: Prelude in A Major, Op. 28, No. 7;
Prelude in B minor, Op. 28, No. 6; Prelude in E minor, Op. 28, No. 4 * CLEMENTI: Sonatina in F Major,
Op. 36, No. 4 * DIABELLI: Sonatina in C Major, Op. 168, No. 3 * DUSSEK: Sonatina in G Major, Op. 20,
No. 1 * GRIEG: Selections from Lyrics Pieces * GURLITT: Hunting Song from Albumleaves for the Young
, Op. 101, No. 19; The Little Wanderer from Albumleaves for the Young , Op. 101, No. 12 * HANDEL: Air
con variazioni from Suite in B-flat Major, HWV 434; Allegro from Suite in G minor, HWV 432 * HELLER:
Autumn Song from 25 Etudes for Piano , Op. 47, No. 3; In Venice from 25 Etudes for Piano , Op. 47, No.
14; Sorrow and Joy from 25 Melodious Etudes , Op. 45, No. 4; The Avalanche from 25 Melodious Etudes ,
Op. 45, No. 2; The Brook from 25 Melodious Etudes , Op. 45, No. 1 * KUHLAU: Sonatina in C Major, Op.
55, No. 1 * KULLAK: Grandmother Tells a Ghost Story from Scenes from Childhood , Op. 81, No. 3; On
the Playground from Scenes from Childhood , Op. 6, No. 4 * LICHNER: Sonatina in C Major, Op. 49, No.
1; Sonatina in C Major, Op. 4, No. 1 * LISZT: Farewell; Gray Clouds * MACDOWELL: To a Wild Rose
from Woodland Sketches , Op. 51, No. 1 * MENDELSSOHN: Confidence from Songs Without Words , Op.
19, No. 4; Consolation from Songs Without Words , Op. 30, No. 3; Tarantella from Songs Without Words ,
Op. 102, No. 3 * PURCELL: Suite No. 1 in G Major; Suite No. 6 in D Major; Suite No. 8 in F Major *
SCHUBERT: Scherzo in B-flat Major, D. 593 * SCHUMANN: About Strange Lands and People from
Scenes from Childhood , Op. 15, No. 1; Little Lullaby from Albumleaves , Op. 124, No. 6; Selections from
Album for the Young , Op. 68 * TCHAIKOVSKY: Selections from Album for the Young , Op. 39
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Editorial Review

About the Author
Founded in 1947, Hal Leonard Corporation has become the worlds largest print music publisher,
representing some of the greatest songwriters and artists of all time. We are proud to publish titles of interest
to all musicians as well as music lovers, from songbooks and instructional titles to artist biographies and
instrument price guides to books about the music industry and all the performing arts.

Users Review

From reader reviews:

Jose Goodell:

In other case, little folks like to read book Piano Masterworks: Intermediate Level - Schirmer's Library Of
Musical Classics. You can choose the best book if you'd prefer reading a book. Providing we know about
how is important a book Piano Masterworks: Intermediate Level - Schirmer's Library Of Musical Classics.
You can add know-how and of course you can around the world by a book. Absolutely right, due to the fact
from book you can realize everything! From your country until foreign or abroad you will end up known.
About simple matter until wonderful thing it is possible to know that. In this era, we could open a book or
searching by internet device. It is called e-book. You may use it when you feel fed up to go to the library.
Let's read.

Edward Foland:

Hey guys, do you wants to finds a new book to read? May be the book with the subject Piano Masterworks:
Intermediate Level - Schirmer's Library Of Musical Classics suitable to you? The book was written by
renowned writer in this era. The particular book untitled Piano Masterworks: Intermediate Level - Schirmer's
Library Of Musical Classicsis the main of several books in which everyone read now. That book was
inspired a lot of people in the world. When you read this publication you will enter the new shape that you
ever know just before. The author explained their strategy in the simple way, consequently all of people can
easily to comprehend the core of this book. This book will give you a great deal of information about this
world now. In order to see the represented of the world with this book.

Glenn Remaley:

The book with title Piano Masterworks: Intermediate Level - Schirmer's Library Of Musical Classics has a
lot of information that you can learn it. You can get a lot of gain after read this book. This kind of book exist
new know-how the information that exist in this e-book represented the condition of the world right now.
That is important to yo7u to know how the improvement of the world. This kind of book will bring you
throughout new era of the syndication. You can read the e-book on your own smart phone, so you can read
this anywhere you want.



Sonia Cote:

Would you one of the book lovers? If so, do you ever feeling doubt when you find yourself in the book
store? Attempt to pick one book that you never know the inside because don't ascertain book by its protect
may doesn't work the following is difficult job because you are afraid that the inside maybe not because
fantastic as in the outside appearance likes. Maybe you answer is usually Piano Masterworks: Intermediate
Level - Schirmer's Library Of Musical Classics why because the fantastic cover that make you consider in
regards to the content will not disappoint anyone. The inside or content is fantastic as the outside or cover.
Your reading sixth sense will directly make suggestions to pick up this book.
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